


15
0 

 40
0 

 31
5 

 D
N1

=

 22
 

VIEW A

 D
N2

=
15

0 

SECTION D-D
SCALE 1 : 2

48  

 14 

 51
.5 

VIEW F

 45
0 

 55
0 

 200 

 10
0 

 23
 

 150 

SECTION C-C

 14
0 

 20
0 

 39 
 60 

 18
 

Rev Date Drawn Checked Approved

5 0 0 7 6 

1211109

G

87654321

1211109871 2 3 4 5

F

D

C

B

A

E

H

G

F

E

A

B

C

D

6

1Qty:  

Part.No.:

Order.No.:

Tag.No.:

Ref.Dwg.No.:

---

Designed

1 of 1

Material-Code:

(Kg)

Title:

Drawing No.:

---Repl. for: Repl. Date:

00

REV

Sheet

General Tolerances:Product No.: NameDate

Approved
Checked
Drawn

SCALE:    1:5

0 0 0 0 0 3 8 7 0 0 0 0 

DIN EN 735

mm
UnitSize

A2

Material No.:

Weight:

Arbabi
Majd

1 0 0 

A

F

 669  180 

 12
 

 110 

CC

D

D

KNCP 150-315

KNCP 150-315
Zamanpou
r



Acceptance standard: ISO 9906

KNCP 150-315

Pump model : KNCP 150-315 Flow density: 998 kg/m3

Project code: Viscosity: 1 mm/s2

Offer ref: Speed of rotation: 1450 RPM

0

10

20

30

40

50

H
(m

)

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

N
P

SH
R

 (
m

)

0

10

20

30

40

50

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700

P
(k

W
)

Capacity (m3/hr)

0

20

40

60

80

100

Ef
fi

ci
e

n
cy

 %

ø320
ø300

ø280
ø260

ø320

ø260

ø320

ø260

ø280

ø300

ø260
ø320



Rev Date Drawn Checked Approved

ITEM 
NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION

52 1 Lip Seal-DIN 3760 - A - 60 x 90 x 8 - NBR

51 4 Socket Set Screw -M10-ISO 4026
50 1 Bearing Carrier
49 1 O-rings _DIN 3771-150x3.55

48 1 Luck Nut-DIN 981 - KM 13
47 1 Luck Washer-DIN 981 - MB13
46 2 Angular Contact Ball Bearing_7313 BE
45 1 Spacer
44 1 Circlip DIN 472 - 140 x 4
43 1 Key A14x9x80-DIN6885

42 1 Shaft
41 2 Parallel Key

40 1 Screw -M14-ISO 4017
39 1 Spring Washer -DIN 128 -A14
38 1 Support Foot

37 1 Thrower
36 8 Socket Head Cap -M10-DIN 912
35 1 Bearing Cover 
34 1 Gasket Cover Bearing Bracket
33 1 Lip Seal-DIN 3760 - AS - 65 x 90 x 10 - NBR
32 1 Cylindrical Roller Bearing_NU413
31 1 Circlip DIN 472 - 160 x 4
30 1 Bearing Bracket
29 1 Oil Plug

28 4 Nut -M18 -ISO 4034
27 4 Stud Bolt-M18 -DIN 939
26 2 Screw -M12-DIN 6914
25 4 Screw -M8-ISO 4017
24 1 Bearing Bracket Lanter

23 2 Stud Bolt -M14-DIN 939
22 1 Gland cover
21 2 Lantr Ring (External)
20 2 Lantr Ring (Internal)
19 4 Packing

18 1 Neck Bush
17 1 Sleeve
16 1 O-rings _DIN 3771- 50x2.65
15 4 Plug-DIN 910 - G 1/4" A
14 1 Casing Cover

13 1 Gasket -325x7.5x1
12 1 Impeller 
11 1 O-rings _DIN 3771- 60x2.65
10 1 Impeller Screw

9 1 Wear Plate 
8 1 O-rings _DIN3771- 295x3.55
7 1 O-rings _DIN3771 -190x3.55

6 14 Nut -M16 -DIN 6915
5 12 Stud Bolt -M16-DIN 939
4 8 Socket Head Cap -M8-DIN 912
3 1 Plug-DIN 910 - G 1" A

2 1 Plug-DIN 910 - G 1/2" A
1 1 Casing

Majd

2019181716151413121110987654321

2423222120191817161514131 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Q

P

N

M

L

K

J

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

R

Q

P

N

M

L

K

J

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

12

----

Zamanpour
Weight:

Material No.:

A0

Size Unit
mm

K-KWP K 150-315

----

SCALE:    1:5
Drawn
Checked
Approved

Date NameProduct No.: General Tolerances:

Sheet

ISO 2768-mk

REV

00
Repl. Date:Repl. for: ---

Drawing No.:

Title:

(Kg)

Material-Code:

1 of 1

Designed

---

K-KWP K 150-315

Ref.Dwg.No.:

Tag.No.:

Order.No.:

Part.No.:

Qty:  1

R

21 22 23 24

5 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 8 7 1 0 0 

PU 22

112304

Arbabi

2425
6 23 22 21 20 18 17 16 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7

5
2 4

1

3
37

3534333231
29 30

15

383940

28
41

42
434445

47

51

48
46

52

50 49

2627

6

15
19

36


